

CHANGE ORDER

1

Change Order Number:	
Date:	September 1, 2023
Project Name and Number:	DuPage County USIL21D068
Customer Name:	DuPage County ETSB
Customer Project Mgr:	Chris Severns

The purpose of this Change Order is to: (highlight the key reasons for this Change Order)

This Change order is to extend the NICE Gold Lite Services from 7/1/2023 to 12/31/2023.

Contract Project			
Identifier (Name or Number):	[USIL21D068]	Contract Date:	October 18, 2022
•			

In accordance with the terms and conditions of the contract identified above between DuPage County ETSB and Motorola Solutions, Inc., the following changes are approved:

Contract Price* Adjustments

Original Contract Price:	\$ 13,069,160.02
Previous Change Order amounts for Change Order numbers [####] through [####]:	\$ NA
This Change Order:	\$ 78,213.34
Contract Credit (If Applicable):	\$
New Contract Price:	\$13,147,373.36

^{*&}quot;Contract Price" does not include taxes.



CHANGE ORDER

Completion Date Adjustments

	Original Completion Date:	n/a	
	Current Completion Date prior to this Change Order:	n/a	
	New Completion Date:	n/a	
	nent Changes: (additions, deletions or modifications) Include attached	chments if needed.	
None			
Saana	of Work Changes (additions deletions or modifications) belode	attachmenta if panded	
	of Work Changes: (additions, deletions or modifications) Include ange to Original Scope	attachments if needed.	
INO OHE	inge to Original Ocope		
complet	upport Service Changes: (additions, deletions or modifications) ted by Project CSM.	Include attachments if needed. N	/lust be
This Ch	nange order is to extend the NICE Gold Maintenance.		
Sched	ule Changes: (describe change or N/A)		
N/A			
	ct Price Changes: (describe change or N/A)		
Increas	se Contract value in the amount of \$78,213.34		
Custor	mer Responsibilities: (describe change or N/A)		
N/A	ner responsibilities. (describe change of 1477)		
14//			
-	nt Schedule for this Change Order:		
	be new payment terms applicable to <u>this</u> change order)		
N/A			



CHANGE ORDER

1

Purchase Orde	r Requirements for this Cha	nge Order (select o	only one).
X A Purchase attached.	Order is required - i	ncluded with th	nis change order and is
order docume been encumbe	se Order is required - nt is the only notice red for this change or hase orders will be is	to proceed requ	rired, that funding has rety, and that no
No Purcha	se Order required - th scope.	is is a \$0 Char	nge Order, or a
If there are any of the Contract,	nconsistencies between the p the provisions of this Change	provisions of this Cha Order will prevail.	atract shall remain in full force. The provisions and the provisions of the last date signed
Motorola Solut	ions, Inc.	Cus	tomer
Ву:			
		Ву:	
Printed Name:		By: Printed Name:	
Printed Name: Title:		•	
Title:		Printed Name:	